HOLIDAY HOURS

Wednesday, December 24, 2025
Closing at 3 pm

Thursday, December 25, 2025
CLOSED

Wednesday, December 31, 2025
Closing at 3 pm

Thursday, January 1, 2026
CLOSED
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FREE LIBRARY DISTRICT
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MONDAY

JAN. 19th

All YCFLD library branches will be
closed in observance of Civil Rights Day

Normal hours will resume Jan. 20"
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TINA RADCLIFFE
AUTHOR

WRITER IN RESIDENCE

WRITING WORKSHOPS

Saturday, November 8: 11am -12pm

e Motivation for Writers VIRTUAL
Saturday, November 15: 11lam-12pm CONSULTATIONS
e So, You Want to Write a Book Tuesday, Fridays

Friday, December 5: 1 pm-2pm & Saturdays
e All About Romance (Writing) Starting
Friday, December 12: 1pm-2pm November 4
e Top Ten Self-Editing Tips through
Saturday, January 10: 11am-12pm January 30

e Your Writer Platform
Saturday, January 24: 11am-12pm
e Querying & Pitching an Editor or Agent WWW.YAVAPAILEVENTS

SCHEDULE A
CONSULTATION AT:
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